
SG Bogel/Reitzenhain/Bornich I 

gegen 

SV Braubach 

Am:  24.05.2009 

Um:  14:30 Uhr 

Spielort: Bornich 

Treffpunkt: 12:45 Uhr in Bornich 

Aufstellung 

1. Maus, Carsten 

2. Richter, Tobias 

3. Rechner, Joschka 

4. Diefenbach, Markus 

5. Mengel, Martin 

6. Zimmermann, Dominik 

7. Mengel, Stefan 

8. Ritter, Manuel 

9. Geisel, Andreas 

10. Ritter, Michel 

11. Kern, Dustin 

12. Sauerwein, Laurenz 

13. Strack, Dennis 

14. Kesser, Stefan 

15. Lampert, Patrick / Krebs, Nico 

 

SG Bogel/Reitzenhain/Bornich II 

gegen 

SV Friedrichssegen 

Am:  24.05.2009 

Um:  12:45 Uhr 

Spielort: Bornich 

Treffpunkt: 12:00 Uhr in Bornich 

Aufstellung 

1. Sixter, Simon 

2. Dommershausen, Marcel 

3. Haxel, Björn 

4. Brost, Georg 

5. Lampert, Patrick 

6. Seitz, Denis 

7. Beyersdorf, Meik 

8. Michel, Patrick 

9. Sümnig, Karsten 

10. Laubach, Stefan 

11. Zimmermann, Daniel 

12. Schaub, Karsten 

13. Hofmann, Mark 

14. Werner, Martin 

15. Krebs, Nico 

 

SG Bogel/Reitzenhain/Bornich III 

gegen 

Spielfrei 

Am:   

Um:   

Spielort:  

Treffpunkt:  

Aufstellung 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

 


